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SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS

SKJUTDORRSBESLAG
SKYVED@RSBESLAG
SKYDED@RSBESLAG

OKUCIE DO DRZWI PRZESUWNYCH
SCHIEBETURBESCHLAGE
LIUKUOVIKIINNIKE

FERRURE DE PORTE COULISSANTE
SCHUIFDEURBESLAG

1 OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

A Important! Read the user instructions
carefully before use. Save them for future
reference. (Translation of the original
instructions)

LY BETIENINGSVEJLEDNING

A Vigtigt! Laes betjeningsvejledningen fgr brug.

Gem den til senere brug.
(Overseettelse af den originale vejledning)

E1 BRUKSANVISNING

A Viktigt! Las bruksanvisningen fore
anvandning. Spara den for framtida bruk.
(Original bruksanvisning)

[ BRUKSANVISNING

A Viktig! Les bruksanvisningen ngye fgr bruk.
Ta vare pa den for fremtidig bruk.
(Oversettelse av original bruksanvisning)

INSTRUKCJA OBSLUGI

A Wazne! Przed uzyciem uwaznie przeczytaj
instrukcje obstugi! Zachowaj jg na przysztos¢.
(Ttumaczenie oryginalnej instrukcji)

3 BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

A Wichtig! Die Bedienungsanleitung vor der
Verwendung bitte sorgfaltig durchlesen!

Fiir die zuklnftige Verwendung aufbewahren.
(Bedienungsanleitung im Original)

8 KAYTTOOHJEESTA

A Tarkeaa! Lue kayttoohje huolella ennen
kayttoa! Sailyta se myohempaa kayttoa varten.
(Kaannos alkuperaisesta kayttoohjeesta)

I MODE D’EMPLOI

A Important ! Lisez attentivement le mode
d’emploi avant la mise en service. Conservez-le.
(Traduction des instructions originales)

[ GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

A Belangrijk! Lees de gebruiksaanwijzing aan-
dachtig door voordat u het apparaat gebruikt.
Bewaar de gebruiksaanwijzing voor toekomstig
gebruik. (Vertaling van de originele instructies)



Ratten till andringar forbehalles.
For senaste version av bruksanvisningen se www.jula.se

Med forbehold om endringer.
Nyeste versjon av bruksanvisningen finner du pa www.jula.no

7 zastrzezeniem prawa do zmian.
Najnowsza wersja instrukcji obstugi znajduije sie na www.jula.pl

Jula reserves the right to make changes.
For latest version of operating instructions, see www.jula.com

Anderungen vorbehalten.
Die aktuellste Version der Bedienungsanleitung finden Sie auf www.jula.de

Pidatdmme oikeuden muutoksiin.
Katso kayttdohjeiden uusin versio taalta: www.jula.fi

Nous nous réservons le droit dapporter des modifications.
Pour la derniére version du manuel utilisateur, voir www.jula.fr

Wijzigingen voorbehouden.
Voor de nieuwste versie van de gebruiksaanwijzing, zie www.jula.nl

JULA AB, BOX 363, SE-532 24 SKARA

2025-08-26
© Jula AB
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SYMBOLER

SYMBOLER

Las bruksanvisningen.

&

[
& Les bruksanvisningen.

TEKNISKA DATA

Matt [2m

TEKNISKE DATA

Mal L2m

Maximal belastning 100 kg

Maks. belastning 100 kg

Svart skjutdorrsbeslag med maximal
belastning 100 kg. Passar till dorrar med
tjocklek 35-45 mm och med bredd 100 cm eller
mindre. Skruv och plugg medfoljer.

MONTERING

Matt
BILD 1

Verktyg
BILD 2

Delar
BILD 3

Montering
BILD 4-12

Svart skyvedgrsbeslag med maks. belastning
100 kg. Passer til dgrer med tykkelse 35-45 mm
0g med bredde 100 cm eller mindre. Skrue og
plugg fglger med.

MONTERING
Mal
BILDE 1

Verktgy
BILDE 2

Deler
BILDE 3

Montering
BILDE 4-12



SYMBOLER SYMBOLE
@ Laes brugsanvisningen. @ Przeczytaj instrukcje obstugi.
TEKNISKE DATA DANE TECHNICZNE
Dimensioner [2m Wymiary Dt.2m
Maksimal belastning 100 kg Maksymalne ohciazenie 100 kg

Sort skydedg@rsbeslag med maksimal
belastning pa 100 kg. Velegnet til dgre med en
tykkelse pa 35-45 mm og en bredde pd 100 cm
eller mindre. Skrue og stik medfglger.

MONTERING

Dimensioner
FIGUR 1

Veerktgjer
FIGUR 2

Dele
FIGUR 3

Montering
FIGUR 4-12

Czarne okucia drzwiowe z maksymalnym
obcigzeniem 100 kg. Pasuja do wszystkich drzwi
0 grubosci 35-45 mm i szerokosci 100 cm lub
mniej. W zestawie wkrety i kotki rozporowe.

MONTAZ

Wymiary
RYS. 1

Narzedzia
RYS. 2

Czesci
RYS. 3

Montaz
RYS. 4-12



SYMBOLS

SYMBOLE

Read the instructions.

&,

Die Bedienungsanleitung lesen.

TECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN
Size [2m MaRe L2m
Maximum load 100 kg Max. Last 100 kg

DESCRIPTION

Black sliding door fittings with maximum load
of 100 kg. Fit all doors with thickness of 35-45
mm and a width of 100 cm or less. Screws and
plugs included.

ASSEMBLY

Parts
FIG. 3

Assembly
FIG. 4-12

BESCHREIBUNG

Schwarzer Schiebetlrbeschlag, maximale Last
100 kg. Fur Tlren mit einer Dicke von 35-45
mm und einer Breite von maximal 100 cm.
Schrauben und Diibel sind enthalten.

MONTAGE
MaRe
ABB. 1

Werkzeug
ABB. 2

Teile
ABB. 3

Montage
ABB. 4-12



SYMBOLIT

PICTOGRAMMES

(3
‘,‘% Lue kayttoohje.

Lisez le mode d'emploi.

&)

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Mitat 2m
Suurin kuormitettavuus 100 kg

Musta liukuovikiinnike, jonka enimmaiskuorma
on 100 kg. Sopii oviin, joiden paksuus on 35-45
mm ja leveys enintaan 100 cm. Mukana ruuvit
ja tulpat.

Mitat
KUVA 1

Tyokalu
KUVA 2

Asennus
KUVA 4-12

CARACTERISTIQUES
TECHNIQUES

Dimensions L2m
Charge maximale 100 kg

DESCRIPTION

Systéme de porte coulissante, charge
maximale 100 kg. Pour portes de 35-45 mm
d'épaisseur et de 100 cm de largeur maximum.
Vis et chevilles incluses.

MONTAGE

Dimensions
FIG. 1

Outils
FIG. 2

Pieces
FIG. 3

Montage
FIG. 412



SYMBOLEN

[ ]
‘,‘% Lees de gebruiksaanwijzing.

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Afmetingen [2m
Maximale belasting 100 kg

BESCHRUVING

Zwart schuifdeurbeslag met maximale
belasting van 100 kg. Geschikt voor deuren van
34-45 mm dik en maximaal 100 cm breed.
Schroeven en pluggen inbegrepen.

MONTAGE

Afmetingen
AFB. 1

Gereedschap
AFB. 2

Onderdelen
AFB. 3

Montage
AFB. 4-12













